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Vault Square

Little brother of Vault Square U is a perfect friend to go out vaulting with. Combine vaults, precision jumps, balancing. Four walls in one product provide
endless chances for continuing movement especially when combined with other Dash Parkour products. It also offers intuitive loop for balancing drills and
games. Inner walls always have coloured graphic elements. Colours are derived from other elements in the layout.
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Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Falling space, m?
Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Wood

Metal colour

2170
1770

920

22.7

3020

920

EN 16899

o

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=t7IbLzgStQY&list=PL3SuLNZF8Dax14g_8MtQ1nWtWJ0IDmzOP

